
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

JULY 2021
Thursday, July 1, 2021 - SMOKY MTN 4th of July

7/1/21

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, July 3, 2021 - BP - "Grease"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Friday, July 9, 2021 - Wendy’s Stupendous 

Strange Tour

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, July 10, 2021 - Tarpon Spring & 

NCHOF

CANCELLED

Monday, July 12, 2021 – HRC

0940 - Tyrone Gardens

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, July 15, 2021 - LUNCH BUNCH - TX 

Roadhouse

1140 - Seminole Home Depot

1200 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, July 17, 2021 - "Murders She Wrote"

1540 - Tyrone Gardens

1600 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, July 22, 2021 - Museum of Illusion & 

Outback Lunch

0840 - Tyrone Gardens

0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, July 25, 2021 - Immokalee 2 DAY

0920 - Seminole Home Depot

0940 - Tyrone Gardens

Friday, July 30, 2021 - Calypso Breeze Luau!

1100 - Tyrone Gardens 

1120 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, July 31, 2021 - Elixir Tearoom – x/15

Rescheduled to 8/17/21

AUGUST 2021
Tuesday, August 3, 2021 - Clearwater Marine 

Aquarium

0910 - Tyrone Gardens

0930 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, August 4, 2021 - Amazing Bartow 

History

0810 - Tyrone Gardens

0830 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, August 7, 2021 - FL RR Museum & Fred's

0940 - Tyrone Gardens

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, August 9, 2021 – CHARLESTON – 4 DAY

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, July 17, 2021 - Elixir Tearoom

0940 - Seminole Home Depot

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, August 19, 2021 - LUNCH BUNCH -

Metro Diner

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

1020 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, August 21, 2021 - Victory Casino Boat

0725 - Tyrone Gardens

0745 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, August 22, 2021 - 3 DAY Mystery Tour

0800 - Tyrone Gardens 

0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, August 26, 2021 – Capones – 7/18

0910 - Tyrone Gardens

0930 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, August 26, 2021 - Mahaffey - "One Night 

of Queen" 

1840 - Seminole Home Depot

1900 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, August 28, 2021 - Shopping with Wendy -

Int'l Plaza

1020 - Tyrone Gardens

1040 - Seminole Home Depot


